Irrigation
VC50 Series Solar
Pumping AC Drive
Energy-saving Intelligent Efficient
Adaptable motor power: 0.4 to 37kW;
No battery required, fully powered by solar energy;
Smart protection,Automatic start/stop:
Using high power point tracking technology(MPPT);

W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
W1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
GW
(kg)
1 Phase Input and 1 Phase Output  220V (-15%~+15% Tolerance)
VC50-2SS-0.4P 0.4 6.5 4.2 0.7
89.6 197.2 139 74 187 Ø5 1.5 VC502SS-0.75P 0.75 9.3 7.2 1.5
VC50-2SS-1.5P 1.5 15.7 10.2 3
VC50-2SS-2.2P 2.2 24 14 4 102 202 162 90 189.1 Ø5.6  3
1 Phase Input and 3 Phase Output  220V (-15%~+15% Tolerance)
VC50-2S-0.4P 0.4 6.5 2.5 0.7
89.6 197.2 139 74 187 Ø5 1.5
VC50-2S-0.75P 0.75 9.3 4.2 1.5
VC50-2S-1.5P 1.5 15.7 7.5 3
VC50-2S-2.2P 2.2 24 14 4
3 Phase Input and 3 Phase Output  220V (-15%~+15% Tolerance)
VC50-2T-4P 4 17 16 5.9
102 202 162 90 189.1 Ø5.6  3
VC50-2T-5.5P 5.5 25 20 8.5
VC50-2T-7.5P 7.5 33 30 11 125 242.5 169.5 108.5 226 Ø6.3 3.5
3 Phase Input and 3 Phase Output  380V (-15%~+15% Tolerance)
VC50-4T-0.75P 0.75 3.4 2.5 1.5
89.6 197.2 139 74 187 Ø5 1.5
VC50-4T-1.5P 1.5 5 4.2 3
VC50-4T-2.2P 2.2 5.8 5.5 4
VC50-4T-4P 4 13.5 9.5 5.9
VC50-4T-5.5P 5.5 19.5 14 8.9
VC50-4T-7.5P 7.5 25 18.5 11
102 202 162 90 189.1 Ø5.6  3
VC50-4T-11P 11 32 25 4
VC50-4T-15P 15 40 32 21
125 242.5 169.5 108.5 226 Ø6.3 3.5
VC50-4T-18.5P 18.5 47 38 24
VC50-4T-22P 22 51 45 30
165 297 206.2 147 278.5 Ø7 6
VC50-4T-30P 30 70 60 39
VC50-4T-37P 37 80 75 49 225 360 231.7 206 342 Ø7 10
Product functional parameters
4
Model 2SS 2S 2T 4T
Ac input voltage (V) 220(-15%)-240(+10%)(1PH)